2W-W-D
MOD WET 2" LED WALL DIRECT
currentlighting.com/litecontrol
© 2025 Litecontrol Corporation. All rights reserved. Information and specifications subject to change
without notice. All values are design or typical values when measured under laboratory conditions.
Page 1 of 5
 Rev 09/23/25
2W-W-D_R02

 Rev 09/23/25
2W-W-D_R02
ORDERING GUIDE
2W – – – – – – –
Series Mounting Fixture Distribution Row Length (In Feet) Max Length In Row Direct Optical Distribution Finish/Color
2W MOD
Wet
W Wall D Direct __' Enter in foot increments 02 2', 609mm
03 3', 914mm
04 4', 1219mm
05 5', 1524mm
06 6', 1829mm
08 8', 2438mm
SOFW F1 Rated Soft Diffuse Lens,
Lambertian
C1 Matte White (Default)
C3 Light Silver
C5 Carbon Black
CC Custom Color 1
Example: 2W-W-D-8-08-SOFW-C1-27K9-D030-D01-1C-UNV
CATALOG #
DATE: LOCATION:
TYPE: PROJECT:
CATALOG #:
– – – – –
Color Temperature Direct Output/ft 3 Driver Circuiting Voltage Feed Location
27K9 2700K, 90 CRI 1
30K9 3000K, 90 CRI
35K9 3500K, 90 CRI
40K9 4000K, 90 CRI
50K9 5000K, 90 CRI  1
2765T 2700K–6500K SpectraSync™ Tunable White 2
D030 300 (min) 4
to
D100 1000 (max)
D01 1% Dimming, 0–10V
D00 1% Dim-to-Off, 0–10V
D05 SpectraSync 5%
Dimming, 0–10V 5
DS1 1% Dimming w/
Soft Start, 0–10V
DS0 1% Dim-to-Off w/
Soft Start, 0–10V
NDM Non-Dimming
LEC 1% Lutron Hi-Lume
EcoSystem 1, 6
DALI DALI 1
DALIP DALIP 1
1C 1 Circuit UNV Universal
Voltage (120V
through 277V)
347 347 Volt 1, 7
BLANK Feed through
Wall Bracket
ECF End Cap
Feed
Notes:
1 Additional lead time may be applicable. Contact factory.
2 Must be ordered with D05 Driver option; excludes 2' lengths and outputs below D050.
3 Specifiable in 50 lumen increments. Reference the Performance Data Table for full performance offering
and exceptions.
4 D030 not available in 2'
5 Must be ordered with 2765T option
6 LEC not available in high ambient applications (over 25°C).
D050 is minimum Direct Output for LEC Driver.
7 Excludes Emergency Battery Pack 'EF' Option.
8 EF - 10W battery powered driver. Provides a minimum of 90 minutes of emergency lighting.
Inverter compatible; provided by others. For high ambient applications over 25°C with
EF (emergency lighting), please contact factory.
9 Only applicable when specified with Emergency/Nightlight.
– –
Nightlight Emergency Thru-wiring
NL Nightlight Circuit